
GSPublisherEngine 0.1.100.100

GSPublisherEngine 0.1.100.100

OSNOVA PRVOG SPRATA

S20

240 10 240 10 220

12
0

30
26

0
10

20
7

59
7

340 30 350

340 10 370

39
0

20
7

Stambeni objekat Po + Pr + 2 + Pk - dupleks  
Preradovićeva 124-128, Petrovaradin

     STAN 20, dvosoban
drugi sprat

Preradovićeva ulica
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OSNOVA DRUGOG SPRATA


